
     Companies That Do Not Test on Animals 

 

The following companies manufacture products that are not tested on animals. 

 

4mula, 215-413-1300; www.4mula.com 

A Perfume Organic, 917-670-2738; www.aperfumeorganic.com 

ABBA Pure Performance Hair Care, 800-598-2739; www.pureabba.com 

Abra Therapeutics; www.abratherapeutics.com 

Acquarella Polish, 888-679-1798; www.acquarellapolish.com/ 

Adorn Mineral Cosmetics, +61-3-9560-2449; www.adornmineralcosmetics.com.au 

Advanced Beauty Tools; www.advancedbeautytools.com 

Aeon Botanica, 509-690-7898; www.aeonbotanica.com 

After Inked, 888-881-7477; www.afterinked.com 

Agape & Zoe Naturals, 214-566-2063; www.agapeandzoe.com 

AHAVA, 212-532-7911; www.ahavaus.com 

Alexami Cosmetics, +61-7-5593-7452; www.alexami.com 

Allens Naturally, 800-352-8971; www.allensnaturally.com 

Ally's AromaRemedies, 773-860-6933; www.allyar.com 

Alvin Connor, +44-1890-924-380; www.alvinconnor.com 

Amal Oils, 305-741-2625; www.amaloils.com 

Amazon Premium Products, 800-832-5645; www.amazonpp.com 

America's Finest Products Corporation, 800-482-6555 

American Formulating & Manufacturing, 800-239-0321; www.afmsafecoat.com 

Amina Cosmetics, +61-02-8072-6265; www.aminacosmetics.com.au 

Anise Cosmetics, 305-937-1202; www.anisecosmetics.com 

Anthology Organic Bath & Body, 310-929-7536; www.anthologyplace.com 

Arden & Angelina Vintage Skincare, 904-444-1189; www.ardenangelina.com 

Aroma Bella, 800-760-7779; www.aromabella.com 

Aromacare Victoria, +61-3-9572-4791; www.aromacare.com.au 

Ashi Therapy, 828-898-5555; www.ashiaromatics.com 

Astonish Cleaners, +44-1274-767440; www.astonishcleaners.com 

Austin Rose, 800-945-0190; www.austinrose.com 

Avocado Dreamin, 760-451-9422; www.avocadodreamin.com 

Ayana Organics, +61-423-380-856; www.ayanaorganics.com.au 

Ayurveda Herbal Corp, 800-960-4513; www.ayurvedaherbalcorp.com 

B4 Brands, 888-667-6066; www.b4brands.com 

Bazil Essentials, 877-899-8264; www.bazilessentials.com 

Be Natural Organics, 248-851-8347; www.benaturalorganics.com 

Beautiful Earth, +27-833-203-202; www.beautiful-earth.co.za 

Beauty Without Cruelty (UK, Europe, & Rest of World), +44-1473-271500; www.bwcv.com 



Beauty Without Cruelty (USA & Canada), 800-824-6396; www.beautywithoutcruelty.com 

Begley's Best; www.begleysbest.com 

Bella Mira Essential Oils, 918-640-2973; www.abundantlifeessentials.com 

Biokleen, 800-477-0188; www. biokleenhome.com 

Bio Pac, 775-831-9493; www.bio-pac.com 

Bio-Kleen, 800-240-5536; www.biokleen.com 

Bioethique Organic Cosmetics, 877-255-3332; www.bioethiqueorganic.com 

BioFilm, 800-848-5900; www.biofilm.com 

Biogime Skincare., 800-338-8784; www.simplybiogime.com 

Black Corset Candles, 678-357-0114; www.blackcorsetcandles.com 

Black Tai Salt Co, 201-546-0933; www.blacktaisaltco.com 

Blue Moon Candles, 951-675-8386; www.bluemooncandles.com 

Blue Ridge Gypsy Studio, 888-450-2459; www.blueridgegypsy.com 

BM Beauty, +44-1224-733955; www.bmbeauty.com 

Body Bistro, 818-789-2020; www.shopbodybistro.com 

Body Crystal, Inc., 714-848-4582; www.bodycrystal.com 

Bonicca, 510-727-9964; www.bonicca.com 

Booda Organics, 800-355-6924; www.boodaorganics.com 

Boston Baked Bonz, 781-752-4040; www.bostonbakedbonz.com 

Brittanie's Thyme, 866-824-9431; www.brittaniesthyme.com 

Bronzo Sensuale, 800-991-2226 x2; www.bronzosensuale.com 

Brown Bag Botanicals, 877-743-2688; www.brownbagbotanicals.com 

Bubble Shack Hawaiian Soap Company, 808-455-5900; www.bubbleshackhawaii.com 

Bug Off, 802-860-1680 

California Cove Designs, 949-481-4507; www.californiacovedesigns.com 

California North, 415-331-1633; www.californianorth.com 

Candle with a Cause, 888-543-2949; www.candlewithacause.com 

Candy Kisses Lip Balms, 212-726-0714; www.candykisses.com 

Celestial Raw Goddess, 619-726-7685; www.she-zencuisine.com 

CertainDri, 800-338-8079; www.dsehealth.com 

Cheeky Cosmetics, 250-212-1673; www.cheekycosmetics.ca 

Christopher Drummond Beauty, 866-221-0375; www.christopherdrummond.com 

Citra-Solv, LLC, 800-343-6588; www.citra-solv.com 

Clave Body Care, 480-575-4315; www.clavebodycare.com 

CleanWell Company, 415-839-6393; www.cleanwelltoday.com 

Clear Conscience, 800-595-9592; www.clearconscience.com 

Cocoon Apothecary, 519-497-9546; www.cocoonapothecary.com 

Colonial Dames, 800-774-6441; www.colonial-dames.com 

Colure Hair Care, 760-598-8700; www.colurehaircare.com 

Cosmic Tree Essentials, 902-488-0415; www.cosmictree.ca 

Cot 'N Wash, Inc., 800-355-9274; www.cotnwash.com 

Country Save, 360-435-9868; www.countrysave.com 

Countryside Herb Farms, 814-587-6331; www.countrysidefarm.org 

Crazy Rumors, LLC, 877-786-6776; www.crazyrumors.com 

Creo Care, 805-457-6970; www.creocare.com 

Crown Royale, Ltd., 908-859-1999; www.crownroyaleltd.net 

Cruelty Free Shop, +61-2-9555-1995; www.crueltyfreeshop.com.au 

Crystal Body Deodorant, 800-829-7625; www.thecrystal.com 

D. Adair Natural Skin Care, 318-742-5202; www.daretobeyoung.com 



David Babaii for Wild Aid, 877-323-9243; www.db4wildaid.com 

Deodorant Stones of America, 800-279-9318; www.deodorantstones.com 

DeveloPlus, 951-738-8595; www.developlus.com 

Devita Natural Skin Care, 877-233-8482; www.devita.net 

Dr. Loretta Skin Care, 877-768-4050; www.drloretta.com 

Dr. Sager's HomeoTherapeutics, 610-526-9301; www.drsagers.com 

Dr. Sharp Natural Toothpaste, 305-857-0990; www.drfluoridefree.com 

Dr. Singha's Natural Therapeutics, 800-856-2862; www.drsingha.com 

Duprey Cosmetics, 718-965-0662; www.dupreycosmetics.com 

Earth Alive, 877-489-8807; www.earthalive.ca 

Earth Diva Cosmetics, 360-441-5562; www.earthdivacosmetics.com 

Earth Friendly Products, 800-335-3267; www.ecos.com 

Earth Goddess Minerals; www.earthgoddessminerals.com 

Earth Mama Angel Baby, 503-607-0607; www.earthmamaangelbaby.com 

Earth Natural Essentials, 248-630-8910; http://www.buyearthnatural.com 

Earth Solutions, 404-444-7121; www.earthsolutions.com 

Earthlight Organics, 805-565-3646; www.earthlightorganics.com 

Earthly Body, 877-324-4367; www.earthlybody.com 

EcoCare, 866-767-7706; www.ecocare.com 

Eco Concepts, 888-326-6278; www.ecoconceptsusa.com 

EcoTools, 800-431-5723; www.eco-tools.com 

Eco-Nature Care, 503-697-4799; www.econaturecare.com 

EcoGlo Minerals, 801-613-9191; www.ecoglominerals.com 

Elixery; www.elixery.com 

Elizabeth Van Buren, 800-710-7759; www.elizabethvanburen.com 

Elta, 800-633-8872; www.elta.net 

Emerita, 800-648-8211; www.emerita.com 

Emmetts Haircare, 800-600-3914; www.emmettcooperhaircare.com 

Enfusia, 866-681-0732; www.enfusia.com 

Envy Tan, 866-368-9826; www.envytan.com 

Evolution Diet, Inc., 800-659-0104; www.petfoodshop.com 

Exuberance Beauty, 877-231-4087; www.exuberancebeauty.com 

Fanciful Fox, 570-558-3001; www.fancifulfox.com 

Flower Essences of Fox Mountain, 413-667-8820; www.foxmountain.net 

For My Kids, 972-740-6913; www.formykidsonline.com 

Forever New International, 800-456-0107; www.forevernew.com 

Formulary Herb Products, 877-427-0220; www.formularyherbs.com 

Frais Luxury Products, 918-747-9667; www.frais.com.au 

Free of...Bath & Body Care, 888-869-6198; www.freeofproducts.com 

Freeman Beauty, 310-446-9300; www.freemanbeauty.com 

Fresh Body Market, 214-905-3282; www.freshbodymarket.com 

Furless Cosmetics, +61-42-203-5888; www.furlesscosmetics.com 

Gabriel Cosmetics, 800-497-6419; www.gabrielcosmeticsinc.com 

Georgie Beauty; www.georgiebeauty.com 

GLYDE, 866-590-9626; www.glydeamerica.com 

Golden Earth, 310-455-9962; www.goldenearth.net 

Good Home Co., 877-438-7236; www.goodhome.com 

Gourmet Body Treats, 210-659-7992; www.gourmetbodytreats.com 

Grace & Pepper Organics, 619-993-9679; www.graceandpepper.com 



Green Babies, 800-603-7508; www.greenbabies.com 

Greenbody Greenplanet, 888-201-8608; www.greenbodygreenplanet.com 

Green Forest, 888-478-8131; www.greenforest-products.com 

Green Ritual Organics, +61-2-4981-5514; www.greenritual.com.au 

Greenridge Herbals, 888-455-5052; www.greenridgeherbals.com 

Harbingers of a New Age, 406-295-4944; www.vegepet.com 

Hawaiian Resources, 808-625-7728; www.mailorderhawaii.com 

Healthy Times, 858-513-1550; www.healthytimes.com 

Herban Cowboy, 813-752-0595; www.organic-grooming.com 

Herbology, 631-252-3164; www.herbologybeauty.com 

Hippy Heaven Natural Beauty, +61-403-587-609; www.hippyheavennaturalbeauty.net 

Holistic Bodycare, 949-226-7372; www.holisticbodycare.com 

Honeyface; www.honeyface.com.au 

Hothouse Botanicals, 480-993-2309; www.hothousebotanicals.com 

Hugo Natural Products, 866-576-4846; www.hugonaturals.com 

I Love My Muff, 604-240-2179; www.ilovemymuff.com 

Illuminare Cosmetics, 866-999-2033; www.illuminarecosmetics.com 

Inika Mineral Cosmetics, +61-300-146-452; www.inika.com.au 

Innovative Formulations, 520-628-1553; www.innovativeformulations.com 

J.R. Liggett, Ltd., 603-675-2055; www.jrliggett.com 

Jessicurl, 888-537-7428; www.jessicurl.com 

Julian Rouas Paris, 800-577-0523; www.julianrouasparis.com 

Kept Non-Toxic Beauty, 250-885-1823; www.ilovekept.com 

Keys Soap; www.keys-soap.com 

Kim Erickson's Everyday Organics, 702-219-8103; www.everyday-organics.com 

Kimberly Sayer of London, 212-414-7701; www.kimberlysayer.com 

Kindhearted Women, 413-783-4812; www.kindheartedwomen.com 

KINeSYS Performance Sunscreen, 877-546-3797; www.kinesys.com 

Kirk's Natural Products, 800-825-4757; www.kirksnatural.com 

Know! Hair & Body, 212-228-5009; www.knowhairandbody.com 

Kokoro, 800-599-9412; www.kokorohealth.com 

Krug's Eco-Logic, 814-935-5887; www.krugsecologic.com 

KSA Jojoba, 818-701-1534; www.jojoba-ksa-jojoba.com 

L'uvalla Certified Organic, 800-988-2552; www.luvalla.com 

La Bella Pink, 714-827-7636; www.labellapink.com 

La Isha, Inc., 303-601-7284; www.la-isha.com 

Lady of the Lake, 800-742-5841; www.shopladyofthelake.com 

LaMari, +61-404-305-213; www.lamari.com.au 

Lamas Beauty, 888-738-7621; www.lamasbeauty.com 

LaNatura, 800-352-6288; www.lanatura.com 

Le FP Green Body Care, 603-924-7444; www.lefpgreenbodycare.com 

Leap Organics, 617-401-2146; www.leaporganics.com 

Life Tree Products, 800-905-6887; www.lifetreeproducts.com 

Lillian Skincare, 800-506-9723; www.lillianskincare.com 

Lip-Ink International, 800-496-9616; www.lipink.com 

Little Forest Natural Baby Products, 415-601-9669; www.littleforest.com 

Lobob Laboratories, 800-835-6262; www.loboblabs.com 

Looloos Escape, 843-360-2047; www.looloos-skincare.com 

Loving Naturals; www.lovingnaturals.com 



Lydia's Organics, 415-258-9678; www.lydiasorganics.com 

Mere Cie, 707-217-3371; www.merecie.com 

Magick Botanicals, 800-237-0674; www.magickbotanicals.com 

Maid Organic, 860-550-1120; www.maidorganic.com 

Malcolm's Miracle, 832-771-6371; www.malcolmsmiracle.com 

Manic Panic, 800-956-2642; www.manicpanic.com 

Marcal Paper Mills, 201-796-4000; www.marcalsmallsteps.com 

Masada, 800-368-8811; www.masada-spa.com 

Max & Ruffy's, 703-465-4481; www.maxandruffys.com 

Max Green Alchemy, Ltd., 888-767-3447; www.maxgreenalchemy.com 

Method, 866-963-8463; www.methodhome.com 

Mia Rose Products, Inc., 800-292-6339; www.miarose.com 

MiChi, 310-384-0250; www.michihair.com 

Micro Balanced Products, 800-528-4546; www. microbalanced.com 

Microbroo, 828-505-4440; www.broo.com 

Milcu, 951-479-8213; www.milcu.com 

Misa, 888-733-6472; www.misacosmetics.com 

Mixaroma, 305-433-4848; www.mixaroma.com 

Mixed Chicks, 818-888-4008; www.mixedchicks.net 

Moksa Organics, 352-246-3084; www.moksaorganics.com 

Moni May Cosmetics, 866-629-3561; www.monimay.com 

Mountain Girl Soap, 530-472-1684; www.mountaingirlsoap.com 

Mountain Green, 866-686-4733; www. mountaingreen.biz 

MuLondon, +44-20-3411-8611; www.mulondon.com 

Mundo Botanica, 410-522-5151; www.cybercanine.com 

MUSQ PTY LTD, +61-3-9836-6663; www.musq.com.au 

Muti Oils, 877-688-4645; www.mutioils.com 

Nail-Aid, 305-937-1202; www.nailaidworks.com 

Nala Barry Laboratories, 818-597-1447; www.nalabarry.com 

Natracare, 970-304-0076; www.natracare.com 

Natural Grace, 315-657-5807; www.naturalgraceorganics.com 

Natural Salt Lamps, 866-497-0274; www.natural-salt-lamps.com 

Naturally Fresh Deodorant Crystal, 800-653-4006; www.naturallyfreshdeodorantcrystal.com 

Naturally Green, 618-576-9088; www.naturallygreenusa.com 

Nature Clean, 905-940-1107; www.naturecleanliving.com 

Nature's Gate, 800-421-1223; www.naturesgatebeauty.com 

Nature's Inventory, 866-607-2146; www.naturesinventory.com 

Nirvana, 877-263-9456; www.nirvana-shampoo.com 

NovAurora Organic Skin Care, 303-380-8082; www.novauroraorganicskincare.com 

Nubar, 800-552-4769; www.bynubar.com 

NuTru, Inc., 773-348-8452; www.nutru.com 

Obsessive Compulsive Cosmetics, Inc., 212-675-2572; www.occmakeup.com 

Occasia, 888-450-2459; www. occasia.net 

Odacite, 800-809-8714; www.odacite.com 

Ojavan Products, 801-392-5896; www.ojavanproducts.com 

Orange-Mate, 800-626-8685; www.orangemate.com 

Organic Salon Systems, 888-213-4744; www.organiccolorsystems.com 

Osea International, 888-367-6732; www.oseaskin.com 

Out to Sea, 415-225-8552; www.outtoseasf.com 



Outside/In Cosmetics; www.outsideincosmetics.com 

Pallas Athene Soap, 619-548-2378; www.pallasathenesoap.com 

Paradise City Herbal, 413-586-9990; www.paradisecityherbal.com 

Patch Me Up, 877-728-2487; www.patchmeuporganics.com 

Paul Mitchell Systems, 800-321-5767; www.paulmitchell.com  

Perfect Organics, 866-301-2537; www.perfectorganics.com 

Performance Brands Inc., 800-555-8895; www.performancebrands.com 

Pharmacopia, 877-389-9898; www.pharmacopia.net 

Pink Quartz Minerals, 920-420-0473; www.pinkquartzminerals.com 

Planet, 800-858-8449; www.planetinc.com 

Planet Eve Organics, +61-2-800-77503; www.planeteveorganics.com 

Posha Beauty, 917-363-8586; www.poshabeauty.com 

Preston Cosmetics, 877-821-6021; www.prestoncosmetics.com 

Pristine Beauty, 919-610-1953; www.shoppristinebeauty.com 

Professional Pet Products, 888-225-5777; www.professionalpetproducts.com 

Prtty Peaushun, 877-467-7889; www.prttypeaushun.com 

Pulse Products, Inc., 800-477-8573; www.pulseproductsinc.com 

Pure Ayre, 877-787-3297; www.pureayre.com 

Pure Light, 888-236-7519; www.cleannaturalhealthy.com 

Pure Touch Therapeutics, 800-442-7873; www.puretouch.net 

PureOlogy, 800-331-1502; www.pureology.com 

Pyur; www.pyurcare.com 

Rare Natural Care, 310-839-2696; www.rarenatural.com 

Raven Odara, 704-944-3502; www.ravenodara.com 

Rhone Botanicals, 617-650-4255; www.rhonebotanicals.com 

Rosie's Remedies, 866-661-8291; www.rosiesremedies.com 

Russell Organics, 203-285-6633; www.russellorganics.com 

Salon Naturals Online, 800-985-3121; www.salonnaturalsonline.com 

Santa Fe Botanical Fragrances, 505-474-0302; www.santafefragrance.com 

Sappo Hill Soapworks, 800-863-7627; www.sappohill.com 

Sariah Milan, 800-603-4199; www.sariahmilan.com 

Scandle Body Candle, 866-531-9916; www.abodycandle.com 

SeaChi Organics, 760-832-9351; www.seachi.com 

Sebbag Essentials; www.sebbagessentials.com 

Sensitille Naturals Ltd., 888-488-1808; www.sensitille.com 

Seventh Generation, 800-456-1191; www.seventhgeneration.com 

Sevi Cosmetics, 410-522-5151; www.sevicosmetics.com 

Sevin Nyne; www.sevinnyne.com 

Simplers Botanical Company, 800-652-7646; www.simplers.com 

Sjolie Tanning Products, 888-495-6064; www.sjolietanning.com 

Skin 2 Skin Care, 877-754-6790; www.skin2skincare.com 

Skin Care for Athletes, 866-978-2111; www.skincareforathletes.com 

Skin Delicious Body So Fine, 916-317-3223; www.bodysofine.biz 

Skin Free, 888-450-2459; www.skinfree.net 

SkinGenX, 800-610-4369; www.skingenx.com 

Skinvac; www.skinvac.com 

skyn ICELAND, 888-333-7596; www.skyniceland.com 

Snore No More, 800-225-3963; www.sorenomoreusa.com 

Soap Goddess, 972-923-0766; www.soapgoddess.com 



Soapwalla Kitchen, www. soapwallakitchen.wordpress.com 

SoCal Cleanse, 800-991-6488; www.socalcleanse.com 

Soulstice Spa, 888-988-7685; www.soulsticespa.com 

Sound Earth, 845-489-2378; www.soundearth.com 

SpaRitual, 818-988-2228; www.sparitual.com 

Sparkle, 877-225-3865; www.glasscleaner.com 

Sparklehearts, 714-397-9291; www.sparklehearts.com 

Spot Organics, 412-901-5879; www.spotorganics.com 

Squid Balm, 818-205-4832; www.squidbalm.com 

Sun & Earth, Inc., 800-298-7861; www.sunandearth.com 

Sun Putty, 800-341-2541; www.sunputty.com 

Tallulah Jane; www.tallulahjanenyc.com 

Tattoo Inkguard, 800-881-3900; www.tattooinkguard.com 

Terra Dolce, 888-693-6523; www.terradolcesoap.com 

The Healing Tree Apothecary Blend, 805-497-4438; www.healingtreeproducts.com 

Thera Wise, 888-488-1808; www.therawise.com 

Therepe Organics, 877-287-4987; www.therepeorganics.com 

Total Shaving Solution, 800-540-8865; www.originaltotalsolution.net 

Twig and Leaf Botanicals; www.etsy.com/shop/twigandleafbotanical 

Ultimate Life, 800-843-6325; www.ultimatelife.com 

Unite Eurotherapy, 888-958-6483; www.uniteeurotherapy.com 

V-dog, 888-280-8364; www.v-dogfood.com 

V-Pure, +44-20-8546-1485; www.v-pure.com 

Vegan Goods, 740-351-0851; www.vegangoods.com 

Vibrant Naturals, 512-216-2587; www.vibrantnaturals.com 

Vitamec USA, Inc., 818-780-3875; www.vitamec.com 

Von Natur, 503-722-8828; www.vonnatur.com 

Wachters' Organic Sea Products, 800-682-7100; www.wachters.com 

Well-in-Hand, 434-534-6050; www.wellinhand.com 

Whip-It, 800-582-0398; www.amazingwhipit.com 

Wildflower Organic Bodycare, 615-719-7465; www.wildflowerorganicbodycare.com 

Xenna, 800-368-6003; www.xenna.com 

Yarok, 212-876-4293; www.yarokhair.com 

Zensation Beaute, 852-2724-2110; www.zensationbeaute.com 

http://www.zensationbeaute.com/

